AL-AMEEN PUBLIC SCHOOL, SREEMOOLANAGARAM

BUS NO.1

ABDUL AZEEZ T A- 9846069977
NISHA PRAKASAN- 7025072372

SL.NO. ROUTE

HIDAYATH MASJID PURAYAR
CANAL STOP

PURAYAR JUNCTION
KMM COLLEGE
NEDUVANNOOR
SREEBHOOTHAPURAM
CHULLIKKATT MASJID
KARUNABHAVAN
RIFAIYYA MASJID

10 PATTARUKUDY

11 GOVT.HOSPITAL

12 TO SCHOOL
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TIME

7.40 AM
7.45 AM
7.50 AM
7.95 AM
8.15 AM
8.25 AM
8.30 AM
8.31 AM
8.33 AM
8.35 AM
8.40 AM
8.45 AM



BUS NO.2

AZEEZ A M- 9446688292

JINI SAJI- 8547939547

SL.NO.
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ROUTE

VALLAM-PERUMBAVOOR
CHELAMATTOM
EAST OKKAL
EDAVOOR
ONAMPILLY
KAIPPATTOOR
MEKKALADY
CHENGAL SCHOOL
THURAVUMKARA
CHETHICODE
KOZHIKKADANPADY
SANTINAGAR

TO SCHOOL

TIME

7.30 AM
7.32 AM
7.35 AM
7.45 AM
7.50 AM
7.95 AM
8.00 AM
8.05 AM
8.17 AM
8.20 AM
8.35 AM
8.40 AM
8.45 AM



BUS NO.3

RAFEEK T K- 9207371975
SABITHA SUBAIR-8943230073

SL.NO.
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ROUTE

ALUVA
EDAYAPPURAM
MAHILALAYAM
KUTTAMASSERY
CHALAKKAL
THURUTH
GANDHIPURAM
KONDOTTY JUNCTION
RAILWAY STATION
THOOMBAKKADAVU
CHOWARA
PATTOORKUNNU
NAZARATH CONVENT
M L A ROAD

TO SCHOOL

TIME

7.35 AM
7.45 AM
7.50 AM
7.95 AM
8.00 AM
8.05 AM
8.10 AM
8.15 AM
8.17 AM
8.20 AM
8.25 AM
8.30 AM
8.32 AM
8.40 AM
8.45 AM



BUS NO.4

JOSHY C N -9995200982
GRACY- 8943433586

SL.NO. ROUTE

AIRPORT MASJID
VAPPALASSERY
AKAPPARAMBU
THURUTHISSERY
GANDHIGRAM
KOTTAI NH

SFS FLAT
PARAMBAYAM SOCEITY
KAPRASSERY

10 MADATHIMOOLA

11 MOOZHIYAL

12 KAPRASSERY SCHOOL
13 TO SCHOOL
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BUS NO.5
SUBSTITUTION BUS

TIME

7.30 AM
7.35 AM
7.40 AM
7.95 AM
8.05 AM
8.10 AM
8.10 AM
8.15 AM
8.17 AM
8.20 AM
8.25 AM
8.30 AM
8.40 AM



BUS NO.6

HANEEFA A M- 9249927108
AYANA T K - 9744778497

SL.NO.
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ROUTE

VALLAM KAPPELA
KANJIRAKKAD
PALAKKATTUTHAZHAM
MUDICKAL

MANJAPPETTY
KAIPPOORIKKARA
CHALACKAL MES COLLEGE
MARAMPALLY
THIRUVAIRANIKKULAM
SREEBHOOTHAPURAM KADAVU
SREEBHOOTHAPURAM EAST JN
MASJID THOUHEED
SREEBHOOTHAPURAM WEST JN
TO SCHOOL

TIME

7.35 AM
7.40 AM
7.45 AM
747 AM
7.50 AM
8.00 AM
8.05 AM
8.10 AM
8.12 AM
8.15 AM
8.20 AM
8.25 AM
8.30 AM
8.40 AM



BUS NO.7

BASHEER P K- 9745636890
SHEEJA- 9747883754

SL.NO. ROUTE

1 CHIRANGARA TEMPLE

2 VALLAM KADAVU

3 PARAPPURAM COLONYPADY
4 THIRUNARAYANAPURAM
3) PALACE ROAD

6 THRIKKANIKKAVU

7 SOUTH VELLARAPPILLY
8 THRIPTHI RICE MILL

9 MILLUMPADY

10 SANTINAGAR

11 KALLAYAM

12 EDANAD VAYANASALA
13 PRASANNAPURAM

14 KUZHIPPALLAM

15 THACHAPPILLY JN

16 TO SCHOOL

TIME

7.30 AM
7.35 AM
7.40 AM
7.45 AM
7.50 AM
7.95 AM
8.05 AM
8.10 AM
8.15 AM
8.20 AM
8.25 AM
8.30 AM
8.32 AM
8.35 AM
8.40 AM
8.45 AM



BUS NO.8

SHIHADALI - 9447978200
LAILA KK -9496480526

SL.NO. ROUTE

U C COLLEGE
CHUNGAM-CHENGAMANAD
PANAYAKKADAVU
PUTHUVASSERY
PARAMBAYAM MASJID
PERIYAR THEERAM FLAT
ANVITA RESIDENCY
GANDHIPURAM

TO SCHOOL
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TIME

7.45 AM
8.00 AM
8.05 AM
8.10 AM
8.15 AM
8.20 AM
8.22 AM
8.25 AM
8.35 AM



